MCA Division 1

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults Exclt

Sommerville, Gordon BR 2023 Wallasey 1 1 1 100% 100%
Kumar, Jamie 2100 Liverpool 1 6 6 100% 100%
Gerrard, Steven E 2200 Aigburth 1 1 1 100% 100%
Clarke, Michael 2090 Liverpool 1 3 3 100% 100%
Lee, Jordan 2008 Liverpool 1 2 2 100% 100%
Williams, John P 2113 Atticus 2 2 2 100% 100%
Lawson, David DA 2322 Atticus 2 5Y5 6 91.67% 91.67%
Redmond, John P 2421 Atticus 1 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Quillan, Gary 2407 Waterloo 1 9% 11 86.36% 86.36%
Stancak, Andrej 2276 Atticus 2 9% 11 86.36% 86.36%
Erskine-Pereira, Jack 1971 Liverpool 1 Y2 83.33% 83.33%
McNamara, AM (Tony) 1999 Aigburth 1 2%, 83.33% 83.33%
Korsinskij, Marek 2027 Liverpool 1 5 83.33% 83.33%
Kane, Brendan D 1918 Aigburth 1 8 10 80% 80%
Maher, Luke 2018 Liverpool 1 3 75% 75%
Woolf, Jon 1957 Aigburth 1 15 75% 75%
Morgan, Joshua 1878 Wallasey 1 15 2 75% 75%
Boumphrey, Luke S 1999 Atticus 2 8 11 72.73% 72.73%
Ewart, Brian R 1906 Atticus 2 8 11 72.73% 72.73%
Stephens, lan Paul 1880 Liverpool 1 5 7 71.43% 71.43%
Horton, Colin D 2099 Waterloo 1 8Y2 12 70.83% 70.83%
Connor, M 1891 Waterloo 1 7 10 70% 70%
Rovezi, Bashar 1911 Liverpool 1 6 9 66.67% 66.67%
Williamson, Roger G 2343 Aigburth 1 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Kane, Sean 1744 Aigburth 1 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Terim, Bartu 1933 Liverpool 1 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
James, David J 2114 Atticus 1 5 8 62.5% 62.5%
Kennaugh, Charles W 2141 Atticus 1 5% 9 61.11% 61.11%
Pimblett, Anthony J 1810 Aigburth 1 6 10 60% 60%
Griffin, Michael 2103 Liverpool 1 4 7 57.14% 57.14%
Burge, Steve J 1704 Atticus 2 4% 8 56.25% 56.25%
O'Driscoll, Peter 1905 Waterloo 1 5 9 55.56% 55.56%
Solomon, Graeme R 1742 Waterloo 1 5 9 55.56% 55.56%
Williamson, Graham AG 1769 Waterloo 1 4%, 9 50% 50%
Tatar, Anthony 1760 Hoylake 1 2 4 50% 50%
Farry, Steve 1760 Wallasey 1 3 6 50% 50%
Martin, Nicholas E 1985 Atticus 1 1% 3 50% 50%
Rothwell, James P 1926 Atticus 1 4, 9 50% 50%
Stuttard, David 1810 Atticus 2 3% 7 50% 50%
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Banerjee, Sanjoy K
Ellington, Ben
Shnawa, Suheeb
May, Natasha
House, Glenn L
Jones, Ken D
Roberts, Anthony J
Jackson, Alan
Campbell, lan
Blasczyk, Martin
Threlfall, Jack
Eisen, David
Hawkins, James N
Januszewski, Piotr
Kelly, Richard
Pearcey, David F
Rowlandson, Daniel
Rooney, Derek
Bradshaw, Scott
Coffey, Mike J
Smiley, Stuart
Davies, Phil

Stone, Mike
Vasiev, Bahkti
Latham, Chris
Wolszczak, Leon
Wentworth, Chris
Taylor, Edward H
Webb, Tom EC
Kee, Steve

Lee, Steven

Tatar, Redu T

Ali, Rashid Mohammed Amin
Philp, Steven
Battersby, Matthew
Sleeman, Howard D
Haddy, Nathan
Hardman, Michael J
Korsinskij, Nikolas
Brine, Phil A
Carroll, Michael

1699
1812
1848
1578
1995
1825
1675
1728
1798
1758
1655
1859
1882
1960
1774
1696
1902
1678
1687
1964
1637
2027
2006
1791
1657
1520
1625
1900
1596
1984
1858
1585
1773
1489
1553
1487
1500
1871
1498
1709
1503

MCA Division 1

Atticus 2 5%
Atticus 1 2
Liverpool 1 )
Atticus 1 1
Waterloo 1 15
Wallasey 1 %
Wallasey 1 Y%
Wallasey 1 25
Aigburth 1 1%
Atticus 1 Yo
Hoylake 1 4
Aigburth 1 4
Liverpool 1 3
Liverpool 1 2%,
Wallasey 1 5
Aigburth 1 5
Aigburth 1 2%,
Atticus 1 45
Waterloo 1 4
Wallasey 1 4
Wallasey 1 3%
Wallasey 1 4%,
Hoylake 1 K7
Hoylake 1 32
Wallasey 1 1
Wallasey 1 3
Atticus 1 1
Hoylake 1 2
Atticus 1 15
Atticus 2 3%
Aigburth 1 3
Hoylake 1 2%
Liverpool 1 1
Atticus 1 1%
Hoylake 1 %
Atticus 1 %
Atticus 1 Y%
Liverpool 1 1
Liverpool 1 Yo
Wallasey 1 2
Hoylake 1 1%
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41.67%
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41.67%
40.91%
40%
40%
38.89%
37.5%
35%
35%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
29.17%
29.17%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
22.22%
21.43%

50%
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50%
50%
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41.67%
41.67%
41.67%
41.67%
40.91%
40%
40%
38.89%
37.5%
35%
35%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
29.17%
29.17%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
22.22%
21.43%



Stoddart, Mike
Butterworth, Brian
Griffin, Nicholas
Moran, Jm

Burr, Chris
Brocklebank, Christopher
Kavanagh, Luke
Winstanley, Steve
Odunaiya, A David
Cannon, GS
Curley, Johnathon
Morgan, John
Wilson, B
Hazlehurst, Mike
Pacheco, Dexter

1708
1460
1425
1358
1200
1279
990

1400
1425
1233
1448
1400
1253
1366
1718
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Hoylake 1
Waterloo 1
Atticus 1
Waterloo 1
Waterloo 1
Hoylake 1
Aigburth 1
Atticus 1
Atticus 2
Atticus 2
Atticus 1
Wallasey 1
Atticus 1
Hoylake 1
Liverpool 1
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18.18%
16.67%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

18.18%
16.67%
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